
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

20.25"

10"

23.25"

64.25"

5.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 10.34lb

AGED BRASS/CERAMIC GLOSS WHITE
(AGB/CGW)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Ceramic

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 24" x 13" x 14"

Carton 1 Weight: 13lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Reminiscent of a fabric shade, Treman is full of surprises. Ceramic in a Gloss White finish is fluted to elevate the traditional pleated shade.
A stunning hook and loop chain adds to the glamorous look of this seemingly simple pendant.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

TREMAN
1617-AGB/CGW
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